



**Tabulation of Bids**

Local Public Agency: Highway Department Date: 7/6/2021  
 County: Winnebago Time: 10:00 AM  
 Section: 21-00684-00-DR Appropriation:  
 Estimate: Not Published

					Name of Bidder:	Dale's Plumbing, Inc.	Northern Illinois Service Co.	N-TRAK Group, LLC					
					Address of Bidder:	15949 Telegraph Road Pecatonica, IL 61063	4781 Sandy Hollow Road Rockford, IL 61109	1523 Windsor Road Loves Park, IL 61111					
					Proposal Guarantee:	Cashier's Check	Bid Bond	Bid Bond					
					Terms:								
Attended By: WCHD (Matt & Carlos), Northern (Paul), N-TRAK (Lora)													
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	EMBANKMENT FOR SLOPE SHAPING		CY	14		45.42000	\$ 635.88	45.0000	\$ 630.00	0.0100	\$ 0.14		
2	REM & DISP UNS MATL		CY	20		67.10000	\$ 1,342.00	80.0000	\$ 1,600.00	30.0000	\$ 600.00		
3	STONE DUMPED RIPRAP, CLASS A2		TON	38		80.40000	\$ 3,055.20	85.0000	\$ 3,230.00	60.0000	\$ 2,280.00		
4	AGG SUBGRADE IMPR 12		SY	25		43.30000	\$ 1,082.50	30.0000	\$ 750.00	24.0000	\$ 600.00		
5	PAVT PATCH T2 CL D 8		SY	54.9		137.90000	\$ 7,570.71	250.0000	\$ 13,725.00	200.0000	\$ 10,980.00		
6	CONCRETE REMOVAL		CY	3.8		373.70000	\$ 1,420.06	1.0000	\$ 3.80	300.0000	\$ 1,140.00		
7	PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL		FT	113		16.50000	\$ 1,864.50	5.0000	\$ 565.00	25.0000	\$ 2,825.00		
8	PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS C, TYPE 1 36"		FT	154		102.53000	\$ 15,789.62	150.0000	\$ 23,100.00	220.0000	\$ 33,880.00		
9	METAL FLARED END SECTIONS 42"		EA	6		1,478.00000	\$ 8,868.00	2,650.0000	\$ 15,900.00	2,000.0000	\$ 12,000.00		
10	DELINEATORS		EA	4		200.00000	\$ 800.00	400.0000	\$ 1,600.00	175.0000	\$ 700.00		
11	MOBILIZATION		LSUM	1		1.00000	\$ 1.00	2,000.0000	\$ 2,000.00	2,000.0000	\$ 2,000.00		
12	LANDSCAPING & RESTORATION		EA	2		770.00000	\$ 1,540.00	1,500.0000	\$ 3,000.00	2,000.0000	\$ 4,000.00		
13	TRAF CONT COMPL		LSUM	1		3,035.00000	\$ 3,035.00	2,500.0000	\$ 2,500.00	3,100.0000	\$ 3,100.00		
14	RIPRAP SLURRY		SY	20		101.50000	\$ 2,030.00	145.0000	\$ 2,900.00	35.0000	\$ 700.00		
15	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT		LSUM	1		1.00000	\$ 1.00	1,000.0000	\$ 1,000.00	2,100.0000	\$ 2,100.00		
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -			
					<b>Total Bid:</b>	As Read:	49,035.47	72,503.80	76,905.14	As Calculated:	49,035.47	72,503.80	76,905.14